6.25.256

Prod Numb Description

08753
05120
04237
03526
05119
04106
02955
00020
05121
04241
02463
05943
00029
00043
04240
05125
02953
08756
08427
01320
03470
00216
03416
12591
09642
09640
09641
10502
12848
09976
10540
12850
12849
12851
01176
00698
05555
03046
00690
02986
00692
00694

APPLES COSMIC CRISP WAXF
APPLES FUJIPOUCH BAG LOCAL
APPLES FUJI SNAPPERS LOCAL
APPLES FUJI WAXF LOCAL

APPLES GALA POUCH BAG LOCAL
APPLES GALA SNAPPERS LOCAL
APPLES GALA WXF LOCAL

APPLES GOLDENS WAXF LOCAL
APPLES GRANNY POUCH B LOCAL
APPLES GRANNY SMITH S LOCAL
APPLES GRANNY SMITHW LOCAL
APPLES HONEY CRISP SNA LOCAL
APPLES HONEYCRISP LOCAL
APPLES PINK LADY LOCAL

APPLES PINK LADY SNAPPER LOCAL
APPLES RED DELICIOUS LOCAL
APPLES RED DELICIOUS LOCAL
APPLES RED DELICOUS SNAP LOCAL
APPLES ROCKIT SHUTTLE PA LOCAL
BEETS SACK LOCAL

CHERRIES NW 10/10.5 RLOCAL
CHERRIES RAINIER LOCAL

GREEN LEAF LETTUCE LOCAL

LB ARUGULA LOCAL

LB BUTTER CUT LEAF LOCAL

LB CRISPY GREEN LEAF LOCAL

LB GRN & RED LEAF BLEND LOCAL
LB ROMAINE CRISP LOCAL

LB ROMANO CAESAR KIT LOCAL

LB SPRING LOCAL

LB SPRING MIX LOCAL

LB SW CHIPOTLE RANCH KIT LOCAL
LB SWEET POPPY PUNCH KIT LOCAL
LB ZESTY MED KIT LOCAL

LOCAL POTATO YELLOW A
MUSHROOMS #1 SLICED LOCAL
MUSHROOMS 167 CRIMINI LOCAL
MUSHROOMS CRIM SLI PKG LOCAL
MUSHROOMS CRIMINI LOCAL
MUSHROOMS CRIMINI PKG LOCAL
MUSHROOMS JUMBO LOCAL
MUSHROOMS LRG PORTABELLA LOCAL

Packaging
56/80 ct
8/5#
9/3#
64/80ct
8/54#
9/3#
72/88ct
64/80 CT
8/5#
9/3#
72/80 ct
9/3#
56/80ct
64/88ct
9/3#
8/5#
56/80ct
9/3#
6/34#
25#

18#

15#

24 CT
6/4 0Z
6/4.50Z
6/4.50Z
6/4.50Z
6/4.50Z
6/5.30Z
6/4.50Z
6/9.5 0Z
6/6.20Z
6/5.6 0Z
6/5.6 OZ
50 #

10#
8/16 0OZ
6/8 OZ
54#

6/8 OZ
54#

5#



00693
05314
04692
02982
02983
11613
11622
00697
05556
05315
00699
09579
00761
04247
00763
04248
00767
00768
04950
02988
00771
04267
11395
01910
12696
11955
03040
03202
03204
02044
03041
03203
12403
12402
05594
01897
02084
01900
00914
11776
05448
00932
00934
00940

MUSHROOMS MEDIUM LOCAL
MUSHROOMS MEDLEY PKG LOCAL
MUSHROOMS OYSTER LOCAL
MUSHROOMS PKG SLICED LOCAL
MUSHROOMS PKG WHOLE LOCAL
MUSHROOMS PORT CAPS PKG LOCAL
MUSHROOMS PORT SLICE PKG LOCAL
MUSHROOMS SHITAKE PKG LOCAL
MUSHROOMS SLICED GRILLER LOCAL
MUSHROOMS STIR FRY PKG LOCAL
MUSHROOMS STUFFERS PKG LOCAL
OG APPLE COSMIC CRISP LOCAL

OG APPLE FUJI LOCAL

OG APPLE FUJI SNAP LOCAL

OG APPLE GALA LOCAL

OG APPLE GALA SNAPPER LOCAL

OG APPLE GRANNY LOCAL

OG APPLE GRANNY SNAP LOCAL

OG APPLE HONEY SNAPPER LOCAL
OG APPLE HONEYCRISP EURO LOCAL
OG APPLE PINK LADY LOCAL

OG APPLE PINK SNAPPER LOCAL

OG APRICOT

OG CHERRY LOCAL

OG MAITAKE

OG MUSHROOM CRIM SLC PKG LOCAL
OG MUSHROOM CRIMINI MED. LOCAL
OG MUSHROOM CRIMINI PKG LOCAL
OG MUSHROOM PORT CAP LOCAL

OG MUSHROOM PORTABELLA LOCAL
OG MUSHROOM WHITE LOCAL

OG MUSHROOM WHT PKG WHL LOCAL
OG MUSHROOMS OYSTER PKG LOCAL
OG MUSHROOMS SHITAKE PKG LOCAL
OG NECTARINE YELLOW

OG ONION RED

OG ONION WHITE

OG ONION YELLOW

OG ONION YELLOW BAG

OG ONIONS SWEETS JUMBO

OG PEACH

OG POTATORED A

OG POTATO RED BAG

OG POTATO RUSSET

10#

6/8 OZ
5#

12/8 0Z
12/8 0z
8/8 OZ
8/8 0Z
6/4 0Z
6/8 OZ
6/8 OZ
8/140Z
56-88 CT
56/80 CT
9/3#
64/80ct
9/3#
56-88 ct
9/3#
9/3#
40/50ct
64-90 CT
9/3#
70/72 CT
18#
24/3.50Z
6/8 OZ
5#

6/8 OZ
6/8 OZ
5#

5#

6/8 OZ
6/3.20Z
6/3.20Z
60/64 CT
404#

404#

404#
16/3#
404#
40/64 CT
50#
16/3#
60/90 CT



01760  OG POTATO YELLOW A 50#

00733  ONIONS RED JUMBO 25#%
00749  ONIONS WALLA WALLA LOCAL 404#
00747  ONIONS WHITE JUMBO 50#
00753  ONIONS YEL JUMBO 50#
00754  ONIONS YELLOW BAG 10/54#
01091 PEAR D'ANJOU LOCAL 60/90 CT
11488  POTATO BABY GOLD MESH LOCAL 16/3#
11489  POTATO BABY MEDLEY MESH LOCAL 16/3#
01183  POTATO BAKER #2 LOCAL 504
01163  POTATO BAKER WA 40 CT LOCAL 50#
01165  POTATO BAKER WA 60 CT LOCAL 50#
01168  POTATO BAKER WA 90 CT LOCAL 50#
01127  POTATO BIN LOCAL 100/10#
01132  POTATO IDAHO BAG LOCAL 10/5#
01182  POTATO LOCAL 4/15#
10862  POTATO MINI GOLD 24 OZ LOCAL 12/240Z
10863  POTATO MINI MEDLEY 24 OZ LOCAL 12/24 0Z
10861 POTATO MINI RED 24 OZ LOCAL 12/240Z
12652  POTATO PURPLE C LOCAL 50#
01138  POTATO RED A LOCAL 50#
01144  POTATO RED BAG #2 LOCAL 4/15#
01145  POTATO RED BAG LOCAL 10/5#
01140  POTATORED C LOCAL 50#
12660  POTATO RED C PREBAG 20/2.5%
12661 POTATO TRI COLOR PREBAG 20/2.5#
01162  POTATO WASH. BAG LOCAL 10/5#
01164  POTATO WASH. BAG LOCAL 5/10#
01180  POTATO YELLOW BAG #2 LOCAL 4/15#
01177  POTATO YELLOW BAG LOCAL 10/54#
12662  POTATO YELLOW PREBAG 20/2.5%
01186  RADISHES BAG LOCAL 25#%
03417  RED LEAF LETTUCE LOCAL 24CT
07774  RHUBARB LOCAL 20LB
03418  ROMAINE LETTUCE LOCAL 24CT
00221 RUTABAGAS LOCAL 25#%
12647  SHALLOTS BAG 8/5# 8/5#
01194  SPROUTS ALFALFA LOCAL 1# BAG
01195  SPROUTS ALFALFA LOCAL 6/4 0Z
01725  SPROUTS BEAN 20# LOCAL 204
01196  SPROUTS BEAN LOCAL 5#
01197  SPROUTS BEAN LOCAL 6/8 OZ
01198  SPROUTS BROCCOLI LOCAL 6/4 0Z

01397  SPROUTS CLOVER LOCAL 1# BAG



01199  SPROUTS CLOVER LOCAL 6/4 0Z
01201  SPROUTS SPICY LOCAL 6/4 0Z
00223  TURNIPS LOCAL 254

133 Total Items



	11625986

